Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "STEERING" BRP G-TOURING 600

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CIIMCOK JETAJIEH [IJId "STEERING" BRP G-TOURING 600

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 5343486 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Bearing 2
2 40012 CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen Screw M8x80 4
3 570068300 Cpox nocTasKu o 25 e CADTIMONERIEZCAR |
4 5343720 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel Bracket 2
5 5343597 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Support for bearing 2
6 5344649 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Steering beam 1
7 5446107 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Plate 1
8 40290 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Allen screw M8x55 2
9 33011 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Nut elastic M8 14
10 40042 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen Screw M10x35 2
11 33012 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Elastic nut M10 8
12 311031L Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen L.H. Ball joint 4
13 3310934L Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 mHei L.H. Nut M10 4
14 5343556 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Tie Rod 2
15 311031R Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen R.H. Ball joint 4
16 40014 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Screw M10x40 4
17 31049 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Glide bearing 2
18 32123 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Spray oil 1
19 31035 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nuen Circlip 1
20 33004 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeU laiika 2
21 5344322 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Tie Rod 1
22 5343558 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Tie Rod 1
23 33069 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Nut M10 2
24 413701700 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Dielectric grease 1
25 5344827 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Main tube 1
RONDELLE*WASHER
26 20005 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel A10,5DIN125 - 4
ST(1=10PCS
27 31038 CpOK IIOCTaBKu OT 25 fHel g;ggg‘llzlsogg\s] 1
28 20010 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel [InactuHa 3aMKa 4
29 27121 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHen Tie rap 2
30 5243030 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Main tube upper 1
31 34011 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 fHeH ?REASE FITTING M6 X 1
32 40305 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Allen screw M8x20 4
33 20014 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Spring washer 4
34 5244519 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen Handle bar 1
35 20105 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Washer, hardened 8
36 515175387 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel Heater element 2




37 5340464 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH 3aXKUM PYKOSTKH 2
38 548448 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel SUPPORT OF BAR 4
39 40131 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHeH Screw M8x40 4
40 5242077 Cpok mmocTaBku oT 19 gHel Steering pad foam 1
41 5244989 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Cover 1
42 414612700 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHe# Kill switch 1
43 414440800 B nanuuun SCREW-SET DIN 916-A2 1
44 414473200 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel Self tabbing screw 1
45 732601143 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SCREW-SHOULDER 4
46 20026 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Washer 1
47 5341802 Cpok mocrtaBku oT 19 gHel Heated throttle handle 1
49 572028600 Cpok mocTasku ot 35 it NI ACE e | ]
50 547068 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Washer 4
51 40134 Cpok mocTaKu o1 25 it No 2 10pC8) 2
53 5245930 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHen Throttle cable 1
54 21003 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Poxok 1
55 20105 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Washer, hardened 2




